NOVAw
Outdoor Pole Mounted SF6 Load Break Switch
COOPER POWER
SERIES
Automotive
Aerospace
Electrical
Truck

8
5. Outline drawing
Ordering guideline
NOVAw Outdoor Pole Mounted SF6 Load Break Switch
1205 1725
30
0
54
5
420370305
950
37
5
37
5
2x 14
30
Outline drawing
9
NOVAw Outdoor Pole Mounted SF6 Load Break Switch
6. Ordering guideline
= 37 Pin
Product Name
Rated Voltage
2 = 24kV
3 = 38kV
Tank Material
S = SS
Motor Input Voltage
CT
3 = CT*3
N = w/o CT
6 = 600:1
N = w/o CT
1 = DC24V
2 = DC48V
3 = AC220V
4 = DC220V
CT Ratio
IVS
E = 3IVS
F = 6IVS
N = w/o IVS
Control Cable
NOVAw
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
XXXXXXXNOVAw
© 2024 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in China